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Ql.Curriculum helps in developing overall personality 

Strongly Agree: 1, 

Q.2. Curriculum is structured, comprehensive, relevant and arranged properly. 
Q.3. Need to update curriculum 
Q4. Curriculum helps in developing analytical and problem solving skills 
Q.5. Curriculum having good academic flexibility 

Agree: 2, 

Q.6. Skill based content in curriculum is present 

Neutral: 3, 
Disagree: 4, 

Strongly Disagree: 5 

Form no 

1 

3 

4 

B.Tech. EE 

Employer 

Average 

Q1 

2 

2 

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 

2 

2 

1.8 

Q2 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1.8 

Faculty Coordinhtór 

Q3 

BAREILLY 

3 

2 

1.8 

Faculty of Enginecring & Technology 
Invertis University 

Bareilly-243123, UP 

Q4 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1.8 

Reg1strar 

Q5. 

Bareilly 

2 

2 

1 

AY 

1.6 

Invertis Unversity 

Q6 

Head/ 

2 

2 

2021-2022 

1 

2 

1.8 

Head Department of ECE/EE 

Invertis University 
Bareilly-243 123, (/P 
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Form no 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Employer 

INVERTIS UNIVERSITY, 

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 

BAREILLY 

Overall Suggestions 

The curriculum need proper arrangement of labs . 

Faculty Coordinatof 

The curriculum needs structural, comprehensive and relevant changes as per the 

demand of industry. 
The curriculum helps in developing analytical and problem solving skills. 

There should be an emphasis on industry-oriented courses to prepare students for 

the Core Electrical industry 

Dean 

Facultly of Engineering & Techaologs 
Inverlis University 
Barei!ly-243|23, UP 

AY 

The curriculum should be designed in sucha way that it caters to the needs of 

students. 

Registrar 

J 2021-22 

invertis Universit 
Bareilly 

Head, 
Head 

Departmnent of ECE/EE 

Invertis University 
Bareilly-243123, UP 
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